Part#: AB2746B-LW100-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: PIEZO CER BENDER 27MM 4600HZ In Stock: 79886
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-41-2L0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 2.2KHZ In Stock: 87131
RFQ
Part#: AB2036AF Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 3.7KHZ 20MM In Stock: 144447
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-35-3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 2.8KHZ In Stock: 114089
RFQ
Part#: AB3529BF Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 2.9KHZ 35MM In Stock: 82237
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-35-3C Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT FEEDBK 2.8KHZ In Stock: 138163
RFQ
Part#: AB4141B Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 4.1KHZ 41MM In Stock: 88228
RFQ
Part#: AB5027B-3-LW100-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO In Stock: 50554
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-15-6 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER In Stock: 338054
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-20-6L0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 6.3KHZ In Stock: 125496
RFQ
Part#: AB2025B-LW100-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: PIEZO CERAMIC BENDER 20MM 2.5KHZ In Stock: 78966
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-27-4L0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 4.6KHZ In Stock: 126917
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-27-4 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 4.6KHZ In Stock: 187102
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-20-6C Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: AUDIO INDICATOR In Stock: 165715
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-41-2C Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: AUDIO INDICATOR In Stock: 66991
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-20-3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 3.6KHZ In Stock: 285993
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-35-3L0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 2.8KHZ In Stock: 92447
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-20-6 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 6.3KHZ In Stock: 233096
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-27-4C Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: AUDIO INDICATOR In Stock: 176866
RFQ
Part#: 7BB-12-9 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT STD 9KHZ In Stock: 324161
RFQ
7BB-15-6L0
Part Number 7BB-15-6L0
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description BUZZER ELEMENT STANDARD 6KHZ
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 172277 pcs
Product Photo 7BB-15-6L0.jpg
Category Audio Products
Voltage - Input (Max) -
Type Standard
Termination Wire Leads
Size / Dimension 0.591" Dia (15.00mm)
Series 7BB
Other Names 490-7800
7BB-15-6L0-ND
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Impedance 1.2 kOhms
Frequency 6kHz
Detailed Description 6kHz Standard Buzzer Element 0.591" Dia (15.00mm) 1.2 kOhms
Capacitance @ Frequency 9500pF @ 1kHz
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Murata Electronics series electronic components. We have 172277 pieces of Murata Electronics 7BB-15-6L0 in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 7BB-15-6L0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
7BB-15-6L0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 7BB-15-6L0 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
7BB-15-6L0 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Murata Electronics Hong Kong
BUZZER ELEMENT STANDARD 6KHZ DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
7BB-15-6L0 Spec
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS